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Glenn County, CA Fire Departments
The Glenn County, CA fire department directory includes 12 fire departments and fire stations (MAP (/nearest-fire-
department#location=Glenn+County%2C+CA%26zoom=10)). View detailed fire station information, including contact information, photos, maps, &
more, by clicking the list of links below the map.

Artois, CA Fire Departments (/directory/california/glenn-county/artois)

Artois Fire Department (/directory/california/glenn-county/artois/artois-fire-department)

Butte City, CA Fire Departments (/directory/california/glenn-county/butte-city)

Glenn Colusa Fire Department (/directory/california/glenn-county/butte-city/glenn-colusa-fire-department)

Elk Creek, CA Fire Departments (/directory/california/glenn-county/elk-creek)

CAL FIRE Tehama Glenn Unit - Elk Creek (/directory/california/glenn-county/elk-creek/cal-fire-tehama-glenn-unit-elk-creek)

Glenn, CA Fire Departments (/directory/california/glenn-county/glenn)

Bayliss Fire Protection District (/directory/california/glenn-county/glenn/bayliss-fire-protection-district)
Glenn Codora Fire Department (/directory/california/glenn-county/glenn/glenn-codora-fire-department) 

Hamilton City, CA Fire Departments (/directory/california/glenn-county/hamilton-city)

Hamilton City Fire Protection District (/directory/california/glenn-county/hamilton-city/hamilton-city-fire-protection-district) 

Ord Bend, CA Fire Departments (/directory/california/glenn-county/ord-bend)

Ord Bend Fire Department (/directory/california/glenn-county/ord-bend/ord-bend-fire-department)

Orland, CA Fire Departments (/directory/california/glenn-county/orland)

Orland Fire Department (/directory/california/glenn-county/orland/orland-fire-department) 
Capay Volunteer Fire Department (/directory/california/glenn-county/orland/capay-volunteer-fire-department)

Willows, CA Fire Departments (/directory/california/glenn-county/willows)

Police Say To Carry This
Police say everyone should carry this new safety device that protects against 
attackers.

GetSafePersonalAlarm.com OPEN
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Mendocino National Forest Fire and Aviation (/directory/california/glenn-county/willows/mendocino-national-forest-fire-and-aviation)
Willows Fire Department (/directory/california/glenn-county/willows/willows-fire-department)
Kanawha Fire Protection District (/directory/california/glenn-county/willows/kanawha-fire-protection-district)

Police Say To Carry This
Police say everyone should carry this new safety device that protects against 
attackers.

GetSafePersonalAlarm.com OPEN
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